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Amit Khatri C/- S. Nagindas & Co 6707634 6702604 6702174 9202052 Amitk_ice@hotmail.com

Heena Amit Khatri P O Box 72, Nadi

Arun Kumar Kantilal Khatri P O Box 534 6702454 6702454 9921760 arunkumar@connect.com.fj

Anita Arun Kumar Nadi - Fiji

Bharat Kumar Kantilal Khatri C/- BRED BANK 6702954 6720444 6720555 9920378 bharatk50@connect.com.fj

Sheetal Kumari Bharat P O Box 9730, Nadi Airport bharat.kumar@bred.com.fj

Bharat Kumar B. Mackrani Brij & Co 6703357 6700802 6702653 brijcompany@connect.com.fj

Varshaben Bharat Kumar P O Box 465, Nadi

Bhavik Khatri 9965216 khatribhavik1@gmail.com

Bhavin Khatri Jack's of Fiji 6700744 6702214 9994676 bhavin@jacksfiji.com

Sheree Gibson Khatri P O Box 259, Nadi

Chandrakant Khatri Acme Garments Ltd 6703015 6701927 6702019 9929412 acmeapparels@connect.com.fj

Anita C. Khatri P O Box 77, Nadi

Dalpatram Lallu P O Box 351, Nadi 6722734 6721060 6720071 9225811 tejaslallu7@hotmail.com

Savitaben Dalpatram

Damyanti Ben Mohanlal Khatri C/- Avon Store, P O Box 172, Nadi 6705103 6702097 6702228 jetex@connect.com.fj

Dhansukhlal Bhikhabhai Avon Store 6701530 6702097 6702228 avonstorefiji@gmail.com

Nalini Ben Dhansukhlal P O Box 172, Nadi

Dhansukhlal Malarao Pacific Tourist Store 6701043 6700085 6702421 9992041 pts@connect.com.fj

Eela Dhansukhlal P O Box 171, Nadi

Dharmendra Ramanlal Khatri P O Box 68, Nadi 6700170 6700170 8710276 total_girl90@yahoo.com

Anita Ben Dharmendra Viraj 9433257 9214361 Punam

Dharmesh Motiram Motiram & Co 6701093 6702447 7771093 dharmesh@motiram.com

Jyoti Dharmesh P O Box 202, Nadi

Dhirajlal Bhagwandas Kapadia c/- In Fashion 6701044 unique@connect.com.fj

Lilavatiben Dhirajlal Kapadia P O Box 88, Nadi

Dilip  Jekishan Khatri Jack’s of Fiji 6703287 6700744 6702214 dilip@jacksfiji.com

Bharti  Dilip Khatri P O Box 259, Nadi

Dilip  Kumar B. Mackrani Brij & Co 6700829 6700802 6702653 9208837 brijcompany@connect.com.fj

Shobhana  Ben Dilip Kumar P O Box 465, Nadi

Dilip  Kumar Shantilal Dilip Store 6703353 9935734 jateen@connect.com.fj

Sadhna  Dilip Kumar P O Box 59, Nadi sadhna90@hotmail.com

Dilpesh Kumar Mackrani Brij & Co 6700829 9207451 kumar_wherever@hotmail.com

Sanjana Dilpesh P O Box 465, Nadi sanjana_r@jacksfiji.com
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Gamanlal Dayaram Solanki C/- Roop Milan 6701191 6707444 6707153 9384033 gamanlal@connect.com.fj

Hemlata Gamanlal P O Box 88, Nadi

Hansaben  Ratilal P O Box 1580, Nadi 6702331 6702252 6702255 9293601 chase@connect.com.fj

Harish Mohanlal Solanki Jagdish Fashion 6701224 6700905 6700905 9246623 gamanlal@connect.com.fj

Nayna Harish Solanki

Harish Ratanji Morriswala Rantanji (MS) Ltd 6702007 6700097 6702096 9264152 ratanji@connect.com.fj

Hemlata Harish P O Box 20, Nadi 6703500

Hemal Motiram Motiram & Co 6723426 6701093 6702447 7771092 hemal@motiram.com

Darshana Hemal Motiram P O Box 202, Nadi

Hemant Kumar In Fashion & Roop Milan 6701025 6701444 6707153 9995321 unique@connect.com.fj

Poornima Ben P O Box 88, Nadi 6707444

Hiten Kapadia c/- In Fashion 9360593 kapadiahitenkumar@yahoo.com

Nehal Hiten kapadia P O Box 88, Nadi

Hitesh  Kumar Dhansukhlal Pacific Tourist Store 6701043 6700085 6702421 9926024 stashfj@gmail.com

Hemlata  Hitesh Kumar P O Box 171, Nadi

Hitesh  Kumar Khatri Acme Fashions 6700766 6700189 6702019 9925168 acmeapperals@connect.com.fj

Wandana  Hitesh Kumar P O Box 77, Nadi

Hitesh  H. Morriswala Ratanji (MS) Ltd 6702007 6700188 6702096 9921097 ratanji@connect.com.fj

Kreeta  Hitesh P O Box 20, Nadi 6700097

Hitesh Navnit Kumar c/- In Fashion 6702667 9248681 hitesh.kumarfj@gmail.com

Rajeshni Hitesh Kumar P O Box 88, Nadi

Hitesh  Shivlal S Nagindas & Co 6705058 6702604 6702174 9994594 nagindas@connect.com.fj

Smeeta  Hitesh P O Box 72, Nadi

Jagdish  M. Solanki C/- IN Fashion 6703253 6707444 6707153 9335763 jags@connect.com.fj

Vijanti Jagdish Solanki P O Box 88, Nadi ashsolanki@hotmail.com

Jamunaben  Gokal aka Jayaben Gokal Argo Travel Ltd.  P O Box 269, Nadi 6702084 6700604 6702172 argotravel@connect.com.fj

Jaswanti  Ben Dayabhai 6702477

Jaswanti  Ben Naginlal P O Box 220, Nadi 6700589

Jateen Shantilal Khatri C/- Jack of Fiji 6700531 6702378 jateenkhatri@yahoo.com

Angleen Jateen Khatri P O Box 259, Nadi

Jayant Jekishan C/- Argo Travels Ltd 6702084 6700604 9494213 jjekishan59@gmail.com

Daksha Jayant Jekishan P O Box 269, Nadi

Jekisan Ambaram 6707834 jags@connect.com.fj

Kanchanben Jekisan
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Jitendra  Keshavlal Solanki P O Box 47, Nadi 6700684 6701396 6702142 9928396 jiten@nagsun.com.fj

Meenaxi J. Solanki

Kalawati Mohanlal Jagdish Fashion, P O Box 120, Nadi 6701224 6700905 9246623 gamanlal@connect.com.fj

Kapil K D Bhagwan Avon Store 6701530 6702097 6702228 9933300 kapbhag@gmail.com

Dipal Kapil Bhagwan P O Box 172, Nadi

Kirit  Jekishan Khatri Jack’s Handicraft Ltd 6750456 6700744 6702214 9994682 kirit@jacksfiji.com

Kapila Kirit Khatri P O Box 259, Nadi

Kishore Kumar Ratanji Aquarian Exports Ltd 6700433 6700433 6705082 9925108 aquarian@connect.com.fj

Pushpa Kishore Kumar P O Box 566, Nadi

Kokila Ben Hemant (Lallu) PO Box 351, Nadi 6722734 6721060 6720071 9225811 tejaslallu7@hotmail.com

Madhukantaben Babulal P O Box 824, Nadi

Mahesh Kumar Khatri Acme Garments Ltd 6705718 6702411 6702019 9925169 maheshkhatri@connect.com.fj

Nayna Mahesh Khatri P O Box 77, Nadi mahesh.kahtrifj@gmail.com

Mahesh Motiram Motiram & Co 6723426 6701093 6702447 9997209 motiram@connect.com.fj

Vanita Mahesh Motiram P O Box 202, Nadi

Manjula Chabildas Ragla c/- Rainbow Store, P O Box 25, Nadi

Minesh  Dhansukhlal Bhagwan Jet-Tex Screen Printers 6705104 6720342 6702228 9941322 jetexfj@gmail.com

Kanan Minesh P O Box 172, Nadi mdbhagwan@gmail.com

Narendra Kumar Ranchhod Rainbow Store 6702338 6700031 6720472 9920270

Premila Narendra Kumar P O Box 25, Nadi

Navnitlal Parshotam Rasbhara P O Box 2021, Nadi 6702667 6702411 9214433 hitesh.kumarfj@gmail.com

Bharatiben Navnitlal

Nilesh Gopalbhai Khatri Lot 13, Norma's Place Martintar, Nadi 6728693 8314311 dilijena@yahoo.com.au

Vandana N. Khatri

Nilesh Solanki C/- Jack of Fiji 9994872 solanki.nilesh1981@gmail.com

Dharisha Nilesh Solanki P O Box 259, Nadi dh_bh@hotmail.com

Nilpesh Morriswala c/- Harrisons Fiji 9237567 nilmorris@hotmail.com

Pooja Jariwala Nilpesh poojajariwala55@gmail.com

Nitean Lallu Westgate Gift Shop 6722734 6721060 6720071 9225811 tejaslallu7@hotmail.com

Jyotika  Ben Nitean P O Box 351, Nadi

Nitin Chandra Hiralal C/- Air Pacific Ltd 6720967 6720425 9951669 nitnihiralal@connect.com.fj

Vibha  Nitin Chandra PO Box 10560 – Nadi Airport

Pawan Kalyan 9257510 pavankal@hotmail.com

Pinkyben Nischal
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Prakash Khatri Dream Look 6705305 6705305 9441663 jaishri@connect.com.fj

Jaishri P. Khatri P O Box 30, Nadi 9441675 jackz29@live.com

Prakash Ratilal Morriswala Chase Apparel Ltd 6702331 6702252 6702255 9991464 chase@connect.com.fj

Bhawana Prakash P O Box 1580, Nadi

Prangauri  Ben Jekishan Khatri C/- Jack’s Handicraft Ltd. Box 259, Nadi 6702356 6702214

Pratap Motiram Bhagwan C/- S. Nagindas 9906601 pratap@snagindas.com

Sumitraben Bhagwan P O Box 72, Nadi

Pravin Chandra Bhikhabhai Jet Tex Screen Printers 6700442 6720342 6702228 9243606 jetexfj@gmail.com

Bharti Ben Pravin Chandra P O Box 172, Nadi

Rajendra (Raju) Jekishan Khatri Jack’s Handicraft Ltd 6750446 6700744 6702214 9994681 raju@jacksfiji.com

Manda Khatri P O Box 259, Nadi

Rajesh  H. Morriswala Ratanji (MS) Ltd 6702007 6700097 6702096 9951330 ratanji@connect.com.fj

Alpana  Rajesh Morriswala P O Box 20, Nadi 6703500

Rajesh Kumar Solanki Solanki Brothers 6700374 6700728 6702146 9991461 solanki@connect.com.fj

Kala  Rajesh Solanki P O Box 34, Nadi solankikala@hotmail.com

Rakesh Navinit Kumar P O Box 2021, Nadi 6702667 9246230

Priya Rakesh

Ramesh  B.Mackrani P O Box 1185, Nadi 6701176 6705890 6705889 9917295

Veena Ramesh Mackrani

Ratilal Gokal Argo Travel Ltd 6702084 6700604 6702172 9929548 ratiargotravel@connect.com.fj

Umia  Ratilal Gokal P O Box 269, Nadi 6701548 ratiargotravel@gmail.com

Ratilal Maneklal 82 Kennedy Avenue, Nadi 6705557 9917310 mahesh.khatrifj@gmail.com

Manjula Ben Ratilal P O Box 77, Nadi

Salen Khatri c/- Harrisons Fiji

Sameet Solanki P O Box 47, Nadi 6700684 6701936 6702142 9274573 s_sameet@yahoo.com

Rinkal Sameet Solanki sam@snagindas.com

Samir  D. Kapadia In Fashion & Roop Milan 6701450 6701444 6707153 9995322 infashion@connect.com.fj

Priya  Samir Kapadia P O Box 88, Nadi 6707444 9226809 samirkapadia007@yahoo.com

Satish Kumar Chhabildas Sagayam Road 6706490 9430288 satishnf2011@gmail.com

Ramila Satish Kumar 7339251

Shantilal  Ambaram Dilip Store 6703353 6700585 6702332 jateen@connect.com.fj

Chandan  Gauri Shantilal P O Box 59, Nadi

Umakant Venilal Morriswala B F Morriswala 6700534 9214351 krishamorris@gmail.com

Mohini Lata Umakant P O Box 68, Nadi
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Umesh  Shivlal Khatri S. Nagindas & Co 6702605 6702604 6702174 umesh@snagindas.com

Pushpa Umesh P O Box 72, Nadi

Vasantlal  Jekisan Kaba Vasant Store 6702482 6702610 9915254 vasant_jekisan@yahoo.com

Damyanti Vasantlal P O Box 414, Nadi

Venilal  B. Morriswala B F Morriswala 6700534 9915254

Narbada  Ben Venilal P O Box 68, Nadi

Yogesh Kumar Dhirajlal Kapadia In Fashion & Roop Milan 6701044 6701052 6708179 9995326 yogesh@uniqueapparel-fiji.com

Sobhna Yogesh K kapadia P O Box 88, Nadi roopmilan@gmail.com

Yogesh Tappoo Tappoo Ltd 6720766 6701022 6720472 9992603 yogesh@tappoo.com.fj

Darshana Yogesh Tappoo P O Box 1105, Nadi 9992467
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